
Kennel Club of North Mississippi   Friday, June 23, 2023 

Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  5 AB Daily's Line of Fire FDC CAA DCAT ACT2 ACT2J RATCH DM DS CGC TKN ATT VHMP. WS73231606. Doberman Pinschers 
 6/26/2021  Breeder: Nancy Burton/Kathy Daily. Sire: GCHB CH Rojans Dark Remnant Allure  Dam: CH  
 Daily's Angel's Envy CA BCAT. Owner:Sheri Willis.   
 Rally Novice B 
 10 1 Vamaro'S Sage. PAL286248. Border Collies 
 95 7/11/2022  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Mary Hurley.   
 11 3 So Cal's Gayhearts Super Dave Does His Own Stunts. DN71662803. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 86 3/26/2022  Breeder: Suzanne Duarte. Sire: Penny Glyn's Axl At So Cal  Dam: Gayhearts Poison Ivy At So  
 Cal. Owner:Pat Paterson.   
 12 2 Blueyonders Check Six At Barknbray CD BN FDC SWA SCE SEE SHDE CGC. DN64035803. Australian Cattle Dogs 
 90 9/9/2020  Breeder: Amy Carrier. Sire: 4 Hills Drift Away To Blue Yonder  Dam: Blueyonder's Saddle Up  
 Sadie. Owner:Roger Taylor.   
 Rally Intermediate 
 15 3 CH Promise Strong And Courageous BN RN HSBd NA NAJ CA DCAT ACT2 ACT1J CGC TKI. DN63920801. Shetland  
  86 Sheepdogs 9/20/2020  Breeder: Suzanne M Nelson/Christa R Medaries. Sire: GCH CH Brangay Night Fall  Dam:  
 Promise Belmont Breeze AX AXJ MXF. Owner:Christa Medaries.   
 16 Q GCH CH Chesacola's Ramble Tamble BN RN. SS22485205. Retrievers (Chesapeake Bay) 
 70 11/23/2020  Breeder: Brian K Cox/Angela J. Cox. Sire: GCHS CH Redlion's Invasion CGC TKN  Dam: CH  
 Chesacola's All Hallows' Eve BN RI BCAT. Owner:Angela J Cox|Brian K Cox.   
 17 1 Mcnally's Blue BN RN CGC. SS21083112. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 98 8/25/2020  Breeder: Jacob Louis Barker. Sire: Aaron Barker's Waterfowler Zeus  Dam: Barker's  
 Waterfowler Charcoal Scout. Owner:Ronald Lewis.   
 18 Q Goldenzrule Learn To Dance In The Rain BN RN SWA SHDA CGC. SS25559101. Retrievers (Golden) 
 76 3/27/2021  Breeder: Debb Taylor/Jamie Dunn. Sire: GCH CH Captivate's Toblerone At Heartland CGC   
 Dam: RACH Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm UD PCD BN GN RM4 RAE2 FDC NA NAJ SWE 
  SCM SEM SBM. Owner:Debb Taylor.   
 19 2 Crosswind's Delta Dawn BCAT CGC TKN. WS75443505. Doberman Pinschers 
 87 11/15/2021  Breeder: Sharon Duval/Deb Wedderman/Courtney Hanisak/Ashley Ring. Sire: GCHS CH  
 Crosswind's You're Killin' Me Smalls WAC TKN  Dam: CH Kettle Cove N Ashtrick She's The One.  
 Owner:Heidi Milam|Courtney Behn Hanisak.   
 20 Q Milliron R Red Reiner CD BN RN CGC. DN49945904. Australian Shepherds 
 78 6/12/2017  Breeder: Ginger Ray. Sire: GCH CH Akilahs I"Ll Keep My Guns  Dam: Milliron R Red Ruby.  
 Owner:Ronald Lewis.   
 21 AB GCH CH Ex Animo's Jinxed By Leo Davinci RN DCAT CGCU TKN ATT. WS68216006. Leonbergers 
 1/31/2020  Breeder: Heide R Geiger-Winings. Sire: CH Panthera's Danzig  Dam: GCHB CH Ex Animo's  
 Bellissima Primadonna CGC. Owner:Lorie koop|Heide Geiger-winings.   
 Rally Advanced B 
 23 Q Sp Finnegan CD BN RI. TS46796402. Papillons 
 73 6/2/2020  Breeder: Melissa Neid. Sire: GCH CH J Bar's I Am The One  Dam: Sp Prize Winning Peach.  
 Owner:Laura Messina.   
 24 1 MACH3 Gayheart's Lt What's Up? Chuck CDX BN GO RM2 RAE MXG MJG MXF T2B. DN47614601. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 99 8/11/2016  Breeder: Derry Krause. Sire: MACH3 Gayhearts Bt Man The Guns MXB2 MJB2 MXP MJP2 XF  
 T2B  Dam: Immer Essen Lisa Loopner. Owner:Pat Paterson|Derry Krause.   
 25 2 Mj's Golden Treasure CDX BN RE SCN SHDN CGC. MA78027301. All American Dog 
 97 1/1/2019  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Mary Jane Forsythe.   
 26 Q Ernest Tea CDX BN GN RAE FDC NAP NJP FCAT RATN CGCA. DN60685603. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 78 12/21/2019  Breeder: Peyton Fair. Sire: Tri-Star's Dusty Road  Dam: Tri-Star's Irish Creme. Owner:Laura  
 Lawson|Laura Lesko.   
 27 Q Ren's Joyful Dream BN RE OA OAJ DCAT TKN. PR21568501. Poodles (Miniature) 
 80 11/22/2018  Breeder: Thomas Sanew/Lisa Harrison/Mrs. Linda Hargett Gower. Sire: CH MACH Sanew's  
 Final Jeopardy MXB MJS CGCA TKN  Dam: GCH CH Gameon If I Can Dream CD BN RI MX MXJ MJB  
 MXF T2B2 DCAT SWN SEA SHDA. Owner:Michelle Naef|Michelle Naef Linda Hargett Gower Thomas  
 Sanew.   
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 28 4 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars RA HSAs OA NAJ OF CGC. DN64159601. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 90 8/17/2020  Breeder: Cheryl Sacerich/Emily ann burrier/Ulli Weinrich. Sire: GCHS CH Kymric Keystone   
 Dam: HC Moonglow's Minimo Sparklin Bubbly CD RAE HSAd HSBds HSDs HIAds HIBs HXAdsc HXBd  
 HXDs HSAsM MX MXJ. Owner:Janice A. Miller and Carol J. Crader.   
 29 Q Mesa's Little Jersey CD PCD BN RE FDC NA NAJ NF DCAT ACT1 ACT1J RATN DJ DN DDSE CGCA CGCU TKE VHMA. 
  75 PAL276736. Vizslas 12/23/2015  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sloan and Jennifer Cooper|Sela Cooper.   
 30 AB Gentleman Amos Murphy Esquire RAE CGC. WS59594906. Dogue de Bordeaux 
 11/21/2017  Breeder: Robert Montgomery. Sire: Antheia's Ruger  Dam: Montgomery's Nova Papillons De  
 Chasses. Owner:Susan F Murphy.   
 31 3 Indie's Tumbling Parti CD PCD BN RE DCAT DJ CGC TKN. PAL282128. Poodles (Standard) 
 96 7/17/2020  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Zoe Sievers.   
 32 Q GCH CH RACH Klaroby The Thrill Is In The Chase CDX BN RM4 RAE2 NA OAJ OF BCAT SWA SCE SIE SEE CGC.  
  86 PR21484702. Poodles (Standard) 2/7/2019  Breeder: Kay Jones/Ray Jones. Sire: MACH Valentine's Chase Divine VCD2  
    MXG MJG XF T2B BCAT  Dam: GCH CH Klaroby Mountain Music. Owner:Eileen McGinley.  BN RN TDX MH  
 33 Q Gemini's King Of The Jungle BN RM RAE NJP DJ CGC TKN. SR95692401. Retrievers (Golden) 
 80 9/20/2016  Breeder: Cindi Metcalf-Lee/Gabrielle Hangartner. Sire: Alpine's Gemini Weekend Pleasure   
 Dam: Gemini's X-Mas Surprise. Owner:Dana Smith.   
 34 NQ Louter Creek's Don't Play Another Love Song CD PCD BN RE NAP NJP BCAT CGC TKN. PR20192804. Poodles (Standard) 
 7/25/2017  Breeder: Angie Louter. Sire: Poopla Stormn Blue Norman Of Howlynn RE SH SHUA OA OAJ  
 RATS CGC  Dam: Louter Creeks Roux Meagher JH JHU. Owner:Michelle Naef|Angie Louter.   
 35 AB Goldenzrule Same Word Same Time CD PCD BN RI SWN SCA SHDN. SS04784101. Retrievers (Golden) 
 4/13/2018  Breeder: Debb Taylor/Jamie Dunn. Sire: CH Passion's Natural Phenomenon @ Cassimere   
 Dam: RACH Goldenzrule That Girl There's A Perfect Storm UD PCD BN GN RM4 RAE2 FDC NA NAJ SWE 
  SCM SEM SBM. Owner:Debb Taylor.   
 Rally Excellent B 
 24 3 MACH3 Gayheart's Lt What's Up? Chuck CDX BN GO RM2 RAE MXG MJG MXF T2B. DN47614601. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 87 8/11/2016  Breeder: Derry Krause. Sire: MACH3 Gayhearts Bt Man The Guns MXB2 MJB2 MXP MJP2 XF  
 T2B  Dam: Immer Essen Lisa Loopner. Owner:Pat Paterson|Derry Krause.   
 25 1/HC Mj's Golden Treasure CDX BN RE SCN SHDN CGC. MA78027301. All American Dog 
 90 1/1/2019  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Mary Jane Forsythe.   
 26 Q Ernest Tea CDX BN GN RAE FDC NAP NJP FCAT RATN CGCA. DN60685603. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 86 12/21/2019  Breeder: Peyton Fair. Sire: Tri-Star's Dusty Road  Dam: Tri-Star's Irish Creme. Owner:Laura  
 Lawson|Laura Lesko.   
 27 NQ Ren's Joyful Dream BN RE OA OAJ DCAT TKN. PR21568501. Poodles (Miniature) 
 11/22/2018  Breeder: Thomas Sanew/Lisa Harrison/Mrs. Linda Hargett Gower. Sire: CH MACH Sanew's  
 Final Jeopardy MXB MJS CGCA TKN  Dam: GCH CH Gameon If I Can Dream CD BN RI MX MXJ MJB  
 MXF T2B2 DCAT SWN SEA SHDA. Owner:Michelle Naef|Michelle Naef Linda Hargett Gower Thomas  
 Sanew.   
 29 Q Mesa's Little Jersey CD PCD BN RE FDC NA NAJ NF DCAT ACT1 ACT1J RATN DJ DN DDSE CGCA CGCU TKE VHMA. 
  78 PAL276736. Vizslas 12/23/2015  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sloan and Jennifer Cooper|Sela Cooper.   
 30 AB Gentleman Amos Murphy Esquire RAE CGC. WS59594906. Dogue de Bordeaux 
 11/21/2017  Breeder: Robert Montgomery. Sire: Antheia's Ruger  Dam: Montgomery's Nova Papillons De  
 Chasses. Owner:Susan F Murphy.   
 31 2 Indie's Tumbling Parti CD PCD BN RE DCAT DJ CGC TKN. PAL282128. Poodles (Standard) 
 89 7/17/2020  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Zoe Sievers.   
 32 4 GCH CH RACH Klaroby The Thrill Is In The Chase CDX BN RM4 RAE2 NA OAJ OF BCAT SWA SCE SIE SEE CGC.  
  86 PR21484702. Poodles (Standard) 2/7/2019  Breeder: Kay Jones/Ray Jones. Sire: MACH Valentine's Chase Divine VCD2  
    MXG MJG XF T2B BCAT  Dam: GCH CH Klaroby Mountain Music. Owner:Eileen McGinley.  BN RN TDX MH  
 33 Q Gemini's King Of The Jungle BN RM RAE NJP DJ CGC TKN. SR95692401. Retrievers (Golden) 
 84 9/20/2016  Breeder: Cindi Metcalf-Lee/Gabrielle Hangartner. Sire: Alpine's Gemini Weekend Pleasure   
 Dam: Gemini's X-Mas Surprise. Owner:Dana Smith.   
 34 Q Louter Creek's Don't Play Another Love Song CD PCD BN RE NAP NJP BCAT CGC TKN. PR20192804. Poodles (Standard) 
 81 7/25/2017  Breeder: Angie Louter. Sire: Poopla Stormn Blue Norman Of Howlynn RE SH SHUA OA OAJ  
 RATS CGC  Dam: Louter Creeks Roux Meagher JH JHU. Owner:Michelle Naef|Angie Louter.   
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 Rally Master 
 24  1/HTQ MACH3 Gayheart's Lt What's Up? Chuck CDX BN GO RM2 RAE MXG MJG MXF T2B. DN47614601. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 99 8/11/2016  Breeder: Derry Krause. Sire: MACH3 Gayhearts Bt Man The Guns MXB2 MJB2 MXP MJP2 XF  
 T2B  Dam: Immer Essen Lisa Loopner. Owner:Pat Paterson|Derry Krause.   
 25 2 Mj's Golden Treasure CDX BN RE SCN SHDN CGC. MA78027301. All American Dog 
 97 1/1/2019  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Mary Jane Forsythe.   
 26 Q Ernest Tea CDX BN GN RAE FDC NAP NJP FCAT RATN CGCA. DN60685603. Pembroke Welsh Corgis 
 76 12/21/2019  Breeder: Peyton Fair. Sire: Tri-Star's Dusty Road  Dam: Tri-Star's Irish Creme. Owner:Laura  
 Lawson|Laura Lesko.   
 29 NQ Mesa's Little Jersey CD PCD BN RE FDC NA NAJ NF DCAT ACT1 ACT1J RATN DJ DN DDSE CGCA CGCU TKE VHMA.
   12/23/2015  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sloan and Jennifer Cooper|Sela Cooper.   PAL276736. Vizslas 
 30 AB Gentleman Amos Murphy Esquire RAE CGC. WS59594906. Dogue de Bordeaux 
 11/21/2017  Breeder: Robert Montgomery. Sire: Antheia's Ruger  Dam: Montgomery's Nova Papillons De  
 Chasses. Owner:Susan F Murphy.   
 31 NQ Indie's Tumbling Parti CD PCD BN RE DCAT DJ CGC TKN. PAL282128. Poodles (Standard) 
 7/17/2020  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Zoe Sievers.   
 32 3 GCH CH RACH Klaroby The Thrill Is In The Chase CDX BN RM4 RAE2 NA OAJ OF BCAT SWA SCE SIE SEE CGC.  
  86 PR21484702. Poodles (Standard) 2/7/2019  Breeder: Kay Jones/Ray Jones. Sire: MACH Valentine's Chase Divine VCD2  
 MXG MJG XF T2B BCAT  Dam: GCH CH Klaroby Mountain Music. Owner:Eileen McGinley.  BN RN TDX MH 
 33 Q Gemini's King Of The Jungle BN RM RAE NJP DJ CGC TKN. SR95692401. Retrievers (Golden) 
 75 9/20/2016  Breeder: Cindi Metcalf-Lee/Gabrielle Hangartner. Sire: Alpine's Gemini Weekend Pleasure   
 Dam: Gemini's X-Mas Surprise. Owner:Dana Smith.   
 36 4 Southern Charm's Steel Magnolia UD BN RM2 RAE2 SWM SHDM. SR98746707. Retrievers (Golden) 
 78 3/26/2017  Breeder: Deloris Brooks. Sire: Stormcloud Of The Morning Valley  Dam: Fatherland Banana Nut  
 Bread. Owner:Virginia Kinard.   
 37 NQ Vamaro's Arkansas Beebe CD BN RE CGC TKN. PR19188001. Poodles (Standard) 
 5/14/2016  Breeder: Ms. Lisa Anne Varnell. Sire: Royale's King Logan  Dam: Royale's Queen Sophia.  
 Owner:Mary Hurley.   
 38 Q Southpaw's Peppermint Patty UD RE MH CGC TKI. SR83974002. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 75 7/4/2014  Breeder: Kurt Turner. Sire: AFC Ten Bears Road Trip  Dam: Field Of Dreams Destination  
 Anywhere. Owner:Jimmy White.   


